## HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2023-11-07 12:04:05 Eastern Standard Time/EST • Generated by Melissa Davis

Project Name → Calais ER E23-1(650)											
Account: Account Name →		A.L. St.Onge Contractor, Inc.		J.A. McDonald, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Kirk Fenoff & Son Excavating, LLC		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number 个	Item Name 🔨	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price To	otal Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000831	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,800.00	\$11,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$88.00	\$2,200.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$450.00	\$4,950.00	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$240.00	\$2,640.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$100.00	\$35,000.00	\$67.00	\$23,450.00	\$118.00	\$41,300.00	\$80.00	\$28,000.00	\$75.00	\$26,250.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$54.00	\$10,800.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$72,250.00	\$72,250.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$88,900.00	\$88,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
	900.620 - SPECIAL PROVISION-EACH	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$26,300.00	\$26,300.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$2,286.00	\$160,020.00	\$700.00	\$49,000.00	\$175.00	\$12,250.00	\$145.00	\$10,150.00	\$750.00	\$52,500.00
Total		\$140,331.00	\$353,795.00	\$88,707.00	\$177,525.00	\$154,150.00	\$222,665.00	\$49,435.00	\$106,850.00	\$186,575.00	\$291,825.00